ENPRICE LIST
ALUMINUM JOISTS
TYPE CODE COLOR SIZE € / MT
PIECES
Standard Q231020025 Natural aluminum Section 60 x 25 mm
L 2000 mm 18,00 192
Rapid flow Q231420026 Natural aluminum Section 60 x 25 mm
L 2000 mm 22,00 192
ECO standard
Q231020020 Natural aluminum
Section 60 x 25 mm
L 2000 mm
15,00
192
Q231020020.N Black 19,00
ECO for rapid flow
Q231020021 Natural aluminum
Section 60 x 25 mm
L 2000 mm
19,00
192
Q231020021.N Black 23,00
CONNECTION JOINT
CODE DESCRIPTION €
PIECES
Q200000025 Joint for standard joist 0,60 200
Q200000026 Joint for rapid flow, ECO standard
and ECO for rapid flow aluminium joist 0,65 200
NOISE INSULATING RUBBER AND PVC GASKET
CODE DESCRIPTION SIZE €
PIECES
V13052100 Noise insulating rubber 15 x 2 mm 14,50 Roll 10 mt
V13052200 PVC gasket - 305,00 Roll 200 mt
V13052205 PVC gasket - 152,00 Roll 50 mt
PERIMETER SPACER
CODE DESCRIPTION SIZE €
PIECES
P021000220 Perimeter spacer – Stainless steel L 161,6 x H 25,6 mm 3,10 100
P021000230 Perimeter spacer – Polypropylene PP L 161,6 x H 25,6 mm 1,05 200
TILE SPACER (CLIP)
CODE DESCRIPTION SIZE €
PIECES
E004000104 Tile spacers for aluminum joist - 4 mm thick tabs, H 12 mm 42 x 42 mm 0,20 1000
ETERNO IVICATHE RANGE OF ALUMINUM JOISTS BY ETERNO IVICA
CLIP
VERTICAL ANGULAR LINING CLIP FOR LAYING CERAMIC SLABS AND PLANKS
VERTICAL ANGULAR LINING CLIP FOR LAYING WOODEN PLANKS (DECKING)
CODE DESCRIPTION COMPATIBILITY SUPPORTS Ø HEAD OF
SUPPORT THICKNESS €
PIECES
P021000722 Head clip
SRT - SE - NM - SB 110 mm 20 mm
8,00 100
SRT 150 mm 20 mm
P021000822 Head clip PR - NM with easy break base 110 mm 20 mm 8,50 100
P021000322 Base clip
PR - SRT -SE - NM - SB 110 mm 20 mm
5,10 100
SRT 150 mm 20 mm
P021000952 Angular head clip PR - SE - NM - SB 110 mm 20 mm 18,50 25
P021000952.N Angular head clip SRT 110 - 150 mm 20 mm 18,50 25
P021000912 Angular base clip
PR - SRT - SE - NM - SB 110 mm 20 mm
19,50 25
SRT 150 mm 20 mm
CODE DESCRIPTION COMPATIBILITY SUPPORTS Ø HEAD OF
SUPPORT THICKNESS €
PIECES
P021000430 Head clip SE - NM - SB 110 mm 20 mm 8,00 100
P021000430.N Head clip SRT 110 - 150 mm 20 mm 8,00 100
P021000432 Head clip PR - NM with easy break base 110 mm 20 mm 8,50 100
P021000322 Head clip
PR - SRT - SE - NM - SB 110 mm